PFP is used to connect a rafter with the wall plate
or a post. It thus absorbs the uplift of the trusses
located perpendicular to the gables.
Features
Material
Galvanized steel S250GD + Z275 according to NF
EN 10346.
Benefits
• For home and garden
Applications
Suitable On
Supporting member: solid wood, composite
lumber.
Supported member: composite lumber.
When to Use
Rafters, etc.
PFP48
Technical data sheet
PFP
Rafter connector
Technical Data
Dimensions and characteristic values
References Tun / DB nr. NOB nr.
Dimensions [mm] Holes
Karakteristiske værdier [F2] [kN] Antal pr. kasse
A B C D E t Ø5 Qty
PFP48 - - 170 122 48 - 100 1.5 2 25 8.300000000000001 -
PFP36/170 8978280 21593835 170 122 36 - 100 1.5 - 9 + 6 + 5 - 100
PFP36/390 8978298 21593843 386 122 36 50 100 1.5 - 9 + 6 + 5 + 28 - 50
PFP36/390-R 1452499 43974624 386 122 36 50 100 1.5 - 9 + 6 + 5 + 28 - 24
PFP48/170 8978306 21593850 170 122 48 - 100 1.5 3 25 8.300000000000001 100
PFP48/170-R 1383081 42947974 170 122 48 - 100 1.5 - 14 + 6 + 5 - -
PFP48/390 8978314 21593876 386 122 48 50 100 1.5 - 14 + 6 + 5 + 28 - -
PFP48/390-R 1452504 43974643 386 122 48 50 100 1.5 - 14 + 6 + 5 + 28 - 20
Karakteristisk bæreevne
References
Forbindelsesmidler
Karakteristisk bæreevne, 1 anker pr. samling [R1,k] [kN]
Type Antal i nedre del Antal i flige
PFP48 - - - -
PFP36/170 CNA3.1x22 3 - 4 - 5 2+2 - 2+2 - 3+3 2.3 - 3.1 - 3.9
PFP36/390 CNA3.1x22 3 - 4 - 5 - 12 2+2 - 2+2 - 3+3 - 6+6 2.3 - 3.1 - 3.9 - 9.3
PFP36/390-R - - - -
PFP48/170 CNA3.1x40 3 - 4 - 5 2+2 - 2+2 - 3+3 4.2 - 5.6 - 7.1
PFP48/170-R - - - -
PFP48/390 CNA3.1x40 3 - 4 - 5 - 12 2+2 - 2+2 - 3+3 - 6+6 4.2 - 5.6 - 7.1 - 16.9
PFP48/390-R - - - -
Technical data sheet
PFP
Rafter connector
Installation
Applications
CNA annular ring-shank nails dia. 3.1 x 35 mm.
PFP
Rafter connector
Copyright by Simpson Strong-Tie®
 2024-11-18
Technical data sheet
PFP
Rafter connector